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Travelsafe Tripguard Travel Insurance for business or pleasure 
with Benefits & Premiums on a per trip basis

SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS

TRIPGUARD PREMIUMS 
as of 1 January 2014 1

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUALINDIVIDUAL FAMILY FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY

1  Prestige Plus Premiums as of 1 January 2014.  All other Tripguard Premiums as of 1 September 2011. Benefits as of 1 August 2014

PhP 360
569
811

1,053
1,283
1,767
2,251

206

PhP 303
508
726
944

1,162
1,585
2,021

182

PhP 242
449
641
835

1,029
1,408
1,793

161

PhP 470
844

1,177
1,430
1,683
2,189
2,682

231

PhP 397
762

1,063
1,290
1,518
1,961
2,417

208

PhP 359
672
937

1,139
1,341
1,746
2,151

185

$  22
34
46
60
73
99

126
14

$  19
30
43
55
67
90

114
12

$  15
27
37
48
59
80

101
11

$  28
46
60
73
87

113
140

20

$  25
43
55
67
79

103
126

19

$  20
37
48
59
70
90

112
17

PhP 882
1,405
2,019
2,642
3,245
4,505
5,784

515

PhP 741
1,255
1,807
2,369
2,939
4,043
5,193

454

PhP 593
1,109
1,597
2,096
2,603
3,592
4,609

403

PhP 1,152
2,082
2,929
3,587
4,257
5,581
6,892

578

PhP 973
1,883
2,647
3,238
3,840
5,001
6,210

520

PhP 878
1,661
2,334
2,858
3,392
4,452
5,526

462

 $  54
84

115
151
185
252
324

35

$  47
74

107
138
170
230
293

30

$  37
67
92

120
149
204
260

28

PhP 706
1,263
1,786
2,614
3,200
4,322
5,295

540

PhP 610
1,135
1,608
2,353
2,880
3,889
4,809

486

PhP 568
1,035
1,464
2,093
2,499
3,375
4,175

443

PhP 1,729
3,119
4,450
6,562
8,098

11,019
13,611

1,352

PhP 1,495
2,804
4,003
5,905
7,286
9,916

12,361
1,217

PhP 1,389
2,556
3,647
5,254
6,324
8,607

10,727
1,109

$  69
114
149
183
222
290
363

50

$  61
106
137
168
201
265
326

48

$  49
91

120
148
179
231
290

43

€ 19
30
39
48
57
74
91
13

€ 17
28
36
44
52
67
82
13

€ 45
74
97

119
144
188
235

33

€ 40
69
89

109
131
172
212

31

Travel Including 
USA/Canada/HKG 
Up to 4 days
Up to 8 days
Up to 15 days
Up to 24 days
Up to 31 days
Up to 45 days
Up to 60 days 
Each add’l 10 days

Travel Excluding 
USA/Canada/HKG 
Up to 4 days
Up to 8 days 
Up to 15 days 
Up to 24 days 
Up to 31 days 
Up to 45 days 
Up to 60 days 
Each add’l 10 days
 
Philippine 
Travel Only 
Up to 4 days
Up to 8 days 
Up to 15 days 
Up to 24 days 
Up to 31 days 
Up to 45 days 
Up to 60 days 
Each add’l 10 days

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUALINDIVIDUAL FAMILY FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUAL FAMILY INDIVIDUALINDIVIDUAL FAMILY FAMILY

€ 23
36
47
58
69
90

110
16

€ 21
34
44
53
63
81

100
16

€ 55
90

118
144
175
228
285

40

€ 49
83

108
132
159
209
257

38

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY

EXECUTIVE
DOLLAR PLAN

EXECUTIVE
PESO PLAN

DE LUXE
PESO PLAN

EXECUTIVE 
DE LUXE PLAN

PRIVILEGE
PESO PLAN

PRESTIGE
EURO PLAN

PRESTIGE
PLUS PLAN

* for in-patient medical treatment only **  per 6 consecutive hours, maximum of 96 hours

PhP 500,000
na

1,000
750,000
500,000

1,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

10,000
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

$ 50,000
300

60
50,000
50,000

100
1,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

100
100
100

1,000
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

€ 30,000
200

40
30,000
30,000

70
650

2,000
2,000
2,000

70
70
70

650
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

PhP 1,000,000
na

1,500
1,500,000
1,000,000

2,000
25,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

2,000
2,000
2,000

20,000
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

 $ 25,000
na
45

40,000
40,000

75
800

2,000
2,000
2,000

75
75
75

750
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Medical Treatment 
Treatment for Pre-existing Conditions *
Hospital Income (per day up to 10 days)
Personal Accident
Personal Liability
Baggage Delay
Baggage Loss / Damage
Loss of Travel Documents
Trip Cancellation
Trip Termination
Flight Delay
Missed Connecting Flight ** 
Strikes/Hijack (per day up to 10 days)
Funeral & Burial Expenses
Emergency Medical Evacuation
Emergency Medical Repatriation
Care of Minor Child(ren)
Compassionate Visit
Return of Mortal Remains
Emergency Assistance

PhP 2,500,000
na

1,500
1,500,000
1,000,000

2,000
25,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

2,000
2,000
2,000

20,000
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

€ 60,000
200

40
30,000
30,000

70
650

2,000
2,000
2,000

70
70
70

650
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

EXECUTIVE
PESO PLAN

DE LUXE
PESO PLAN

EXECUTIVE
DOLLAR PLAN

EXECUTIVE
DE LUXE PLAN

PRESTIGE
EURO PLAN

PRIVILEGE
PESO PLAN

PRESTIGE
PLUS PLAN


