

SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS

	EXECUTIVE PESO PLAN	DE LUXE PESO PLAN	PRIVILEGE PESO PLAN	EXECUTIVE DOLLAR PLAN	EXECUTIVE DE LUXE PLAN	PRESTIGE EURO PLAN	PRESTIGE PLUS PLAN
Medical Treatment	PhP 500,000	PhP 1,000,000	PhP 2,500,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 50,000	€ 30,000	€ 60,000
Treatment for Pre-existing Conditions *	na	na	na	na	300	200	200
Hospital Income (per day up to 10 days)	1,000	1,500	1,500	45	60	40	40
Personal Accident	750,000	1,500,000	1,500,000	40,000	50,000	30,000	30,000
Personal Liability	500,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	40,000	50,000	30,000	30,000
Baggage Delay	1,000	2,000	2,000	75	100	70	70
Baggage Loss / Damage	15,000	25,000	25,000	800	1,000	650	650
Loss of Travel Documents	20,000	50,000	50,000	2,000	3,000	2,000	2,000
Trip Cancellation	20,000	50,000	50,000	2,000	3,000	2,000	2,000
Trip Termination	20,000	50,000	50,000	2,000	3,000	2,000	2,000
Flight Delay	1,000	2,000	2,000	75	100	70	70
Missed Connecting Flight **	1,000	2,000	2,000	75	100	70	70
Strikes/Hijack (per day up to 10 days)	1,000	2,000	2,000	75	100	70	70
Funeral & Burial Expenses	10,000	20,000	20,000	750	1,000	650	650
Emergency Medical Evacuation	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Emergency Medical Repatriation	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Care of Minor Child(ren)	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Compassionate Visit	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Return of Mortal Remains	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Emergency Assistance	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included

* for in-patient medical treatment only ** per 6 consecutive hours, maximum of 96 hours

PREMIUMS as of 1 January 2014 ¹

	EXECUTIVE PESO PLAN		DE LUXE PESO PLAN		PRIVILEGE PESO PLAN		EXECUTIVE DOLLAR PLAN		EXECUTIVE DE LUXE PLAN		PRESTIGE EURO PLAN		PRESTIGE PLUS PLAN	
	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY
Travel Including USA/Canada/HKG														
Up to 4 days	PhP 360	PhP 882	PhP 470	PhP 1,152	PhP 706	PhP 1,729	\$ 22	\$ 54	\$ 28	\$ 69	€ 19	€ 45	€ 23	€ 55
Up to 8 days	569	1,405	844	2,082	1,263	3,119	34	84	46	114	30	74	36	90
Up to 15 days	811	2,019	1,177	2,929	1,786	4,450	46	115	60	149	39	97	47	118
Up to 24 days	1,053	2,642	1,430	3,587	2,614	6,562	60	151	73	183	48	119	58	144
Up to 31 days	1,283	3,245	1,683	4,257	3,200	8,098	73	185	87	222	57	144	69	175
Up to 45 days	1,767	4,505	2,189	5,581	4,322	11,019	99	252	113	290	74	188	90	228
Up to 60 days	2,251	5,784	2,682	6,892	5,295	13,611	126	324	140	363	91	235	110	285
Each add'l 10 days	206	515	231	578	540	1,352	14	35	20	50	13	33	16	40
Travel Excluding USA/Canada/HKG														
Up to 4 days	PhP 303	PhP 741	PhP 397	PhP 973	PhP 610	PhP 1,495	\$ 19	\$ 47	\$ 25	\$ 61	€ 17	€ 40	€ 21	€ 49
Up to 8 days	508	1,255	762	1,883	1,135	2,804	30	74	43	106	28	69	34	83
Up to 15 days	726	1,807	1,063	2,647	1,608	4,003	43	107	55	137	36	89	44	108
Up to 24 days	944	2,369	1,290	3,238	2,353	5,905	55	138	67	168	44	109	53	132
Up to 31 days	1,162	2,939	1,518	3,840	2,880	7,286	67	170	79	201	52	131	63	159
Up to 45 days	1,585	4,043	1,961	5,001	3,889	9,916	90	230	103	265	67	172	81	209
Up to 60 days	2,021	5,193	2,417	6,210	4,809	12,361	114	293	126	326	82	212	100	257
Each add'l 10 days	182	454	208	520	486	1,217	12	30	19	48	13	31	16	38
Philippine Travel Only														
Up to 4 days	PhP 242	PhP 593	PhP 359	PhP 878	PhP 568	PhP 1,389	\$ 15	\$ 37	\$ 20	\$ 49				
Up to 8 days	449	1,109	672	1,661	1,035	2,556	27	67	37	91				
Up to 15 days	641	1,597	937	2,334	1,464	3,647	37	92	48	120				
Up to 24 days	835	2,096	1,139	2,858	2,093	5,254	48	120	59	148				
Up to 31 days	1,029	2,603	1,341	3,392	2,499	6,324	59	149	70	179				
Up to 45 days	1,408	3,592	1,746	4,452	3,375	8,607	80	204	90	231				
Up to 60 days	1,793	4,609	2,151	5,526	4,175	10,727	101	260	112	290				
Each add'l 10 days	161	403	185	462	443	1,109	11	28	17	43				

¹ Prestige Plus Premiums as of 1 January 2014. All other Tripguard Premiums as of 1 September 2011. Benefits as of 1 August 2014